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Haushaltsjahr 2022

Art

(gemäß § 47 Absatz 5

Nummer 3 GemHVO-Doppik)

Nr.

4

2

Rückstellungen für Pensionen und ähnliche Verpflichtungen

Steuerrückstellungen

Sonstige Rückstellungen

in €

Voraussicht-

licher Stand zu

Beginn des

Haushalts-

jahres

Erläuterungen 

Konto-

nummer

27-29

19.821

0

0

0

0

0

3 19.821

24

25

Inanspruch-

nahme/

Auflösung

Voraussicht-

licher Stand

zum Ende des

Haushalts-

jahres

Zuführung

0 0

0 0

0 19.821

Summe 0 0 19.821

1

4

321

in €in €in €

Haushaltsjahr 2023

2

Rückstellungen für Pensionen und ähnliche Verpflichtungen

Steuerrückstellungen

Sonstige Rückstellungen 27-29

19.821

0

0

0

0

0

3 19.821

24

25

0 0

0 0

0 19.821

Summe 0 0 19.821

1

4
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